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Hapeville Charter Open House Dates for the 2016-2017 School Year 
 

Hapeville Charter 
Middle School 

Open House Date Open House Times Parking Area or 
Lot to use 

Sixth Grade Thursday, August 4, 2016 9:00am – 12:00noon 
and 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

Jesse Lucas Park 
Public Parking at 
Atlanta Avenue 

Seventh Grade Friday, August 5, 2016 9:00am – 12:00noon 
and 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

Jesse Lucas Park 
Public Parking at 
Atlanta Avenue 

Eighth Grade Friday, August 5, 2016 9:00am – 12:00noon 
and 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

HCMS Eighth Grade 
Academy Parking 
Lot 

    

Hapeville Charter 
Career Academy 

   

Ninth Grade  Thursday, August 4, 2016 9:00am – 12:00noon 
and 
1:00pm – 4:00pm 

HCCA Campus 
Parking Lot 

Tenth Grade Thursday, August 4, 2016 9:00am – 12:00noon 
and 
1:00pm – 4:00pm 

HCCA Campus 
Parking Lot 

Eleventh Grade Wednesday, August 3, 2016 9:00am – 12:00noon 
and 
1:00pm – 4:00pm 

HCCA Campus 
Parking Lot 

Twelfth Grade Wednesday, August 3, 2016 9:00am – 12:00noon 
and 
1:00pm – 4:00pm 

HCCA Campus 
Parking Lot 

 
Hapeville Charter Middle School – 404-767-7730 
Principal:    Ms. Marcia Lowe  mlowe@hapevillecharter.org  
Registrar/Data Clerk:  Ms.Tracy Walton  twalton@hapevillecharter.org  
Front Office:   Ms. Mignon Clark  mclark@hapevillecharter.org 
7

th
/6

th
 Grade Counselor:  Ms. Tiffany Smith  tsmith@hapevillecharter.org 

8
th

/9
th

 Grade Counselor:  Ms. Sabrina Barnes  sbarnes@hapevillecharter.org  
 
 
Hapeville Charter Career Academy – 404-766-0101 
Principal:    Mr. Jannard Rainey jrainey@hapevillecharter.org 
Registrar/Data Clerk:  Ms. Stefanie Orgertrice sorgertrice@hapevillecharter.org 
Front Office:   Ms. Trina French  tfrench@hapevillecharter.org 
8

th
/9

th
 Grade Counselor:  Ms. Sabrina Barnes  sbarnes@hapevillecharter.org  

10
th

/11
th

 /12
th

 Grade Counselor: Ms. Aranya Knox  aknox@hapevillecharter.org 
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